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AVANTI Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEIT2E B 2024/09/21 10:30 .
#&E BAtaksR 10:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(58) F* L FH (14) %3 K
1 10:31:47.030 53.595 27.005 26.590 1 10:32:03.491 56.129 28.286 27.843
2 10:32:40.634 53.604 27.018 26.586 2 10:32:59.293 55.802 28.100 27.702
3 10:33:34.369 53.735 27.048 26.687 3 10:33:55.181 55.888 28.021 27.867
4 10:34:27.958 53.589 26.986 26.603 4 10:34:50.915 55.734 27.965 27.769
5 10:35:21.764 53.806 27.079 26.727 5 10:35:46.395 55.480 28.033 27.447
6 10:36:15.387 53.623 27.030 26.593 6 10:36:41.712 55.317 27.790 27.527
7 10:37:09.092 53.705 27.114 26.591 7 10:37:37.501 55.789 28.254 27.535
8 10:38:02.860 53.768 27.109 26.659 8 10:38:33.286 55.785 28.102 27.683
9 10:38:56.684 53.824 27.108 26.716 9 10:39:29.215 55.929 28.119 27.810
10 10:39:50.344 53.660 27.053 26.607 10 10:40:25.711 56.496 28.856 27.640
11 10:40:44.227 53.883 27.197 26.686 pil 10:41:31.170 1:05.459 27.925
12 10:41:37.866 53.639 27.030 26.609
pi3 10:42:41.836 1:03.970 27.543
(2) FAR H
1 10:31:50.440 54.193 27.395 26.798
2 10:32:44.546 54.106 27.336 26.770
3 10:33:38.785 54.239 27.353 26.886
4 10:34:32.805 54.020 27.287 26.733
5 10:35:26.718 53.913 27.135 26.778
6 10:36:20.464 53.746 27.123 26.623
7 10:37:14.412 53.948 27.251 26.697
8 10:38:08.541 54.129 27.212 26.917
9 10:39:02.411 53.870 27.200 26.670
10 10:39:56.370 53.959 27.187 26.772
11 10:40:50.583 54.213 27.270 26.943
12 10:41:44.474 53.891 27.135 26.756
13 10:42:38.520 54.046 27.194 26.852
(10) hE R
1 10:31:56.739 55.133 27.686 27.447
2 10:32:51.437 54.698 27.513 27.185
3 10:33:46.745 55.308 27.667 27.641
4 10:34:42.824 56.079 28.281 27.798
5 10:35:37.658 54.834 27.595 27.239
6 10:36:32.218 54.560 27.425 27.135
7 10:37:26.990 54.772 27.481 27.291
8 10:38:21.610 54.620 27.395 27.225
9 10:39:16.121 54.511 27.346 27.165
10 10:40:11.070 54.949 27.692 27.257
11 10:41:05.945 54.875 27.606 27.269
12 10:42:00.970 55.025 27.584 27.441
13 10:42:55.941 54.971 27.609 27.362
(13) s R
1 10:32:03.941 55.093 27.798 27.295
2 10:32:59.533 55.592 28.127 27.465
3 10:33:55.135 55.602 27.954 27.648
4 10:34:49.833 54.698 27.595 27.103
5 10:35:44.601 54.768 27.630 27.138
6 10:36:39.288 54.687 27.474 27.213
p7 10:37:42.917 1:03.629 27.502
8 10:40:04.777 2:21.860 27.151
9 10:40:59.377 54.600 27.533 27.067
10 10:41:54.150 54.773 27.662 27.111
11 10:42:48.770 54.620 27.468 27.152
(15) ik 5%
1 10:32:01.620 55.747 28.069 27.678
2 10:33:01.462 59.842 32.126 27.716
3 10:33:56.956 55.494 27.932 27.562
4 10:34:52.142 55.186 27.904 27.282
5 10:35:47.062 54.920 27.638 27.282
6 10:36:42.348 55.286 27.529 27.757
7 10:37:37.862 55.514 28.256 27.258
8 10:38:33.762 55.900 28.621 27.279
9 10:39:29.351 55.589 27.874 27.715
10 10:40:24.707 55.356 28.061 27.295
11 10:41:19.450 54.743 27.532 27.211
12 10:42:14.644 55.194 27.802 27.392
13 10:43:09.836 55.192 27.797 27.395
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